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Academic Calendar for the Year 2024-25

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(For 2023-24 Regular Admitted Batch)

IT MBA- I Semester

S. No Event Date(s) Duration
1 Commencement of classwork 09-09-2024(Mon)
2 First Spell of Instructions 09-09-2024(Mon) to 02-11-2024(Sat) 8 Weeks
3 First Mid Term Examinations 04-11-2024(Mon) to 09-11-2024(Sat) 1 Week
4 Second Spell of Instructions 11-11-2024(Mon) to 04-01-2025(Sat) 8 Weeks
5 Second Mid Term Examinations | 06-01-2025(Mon) to 11-01-2025(Sat) 1 Week
6 Z;enﬁla;aa:'gcaﬁ'f;'t‘?;’]’s and 13-01-2025(Mon) to 18-01-2025(Sat) | 1 Week
7 End Semester Examinations 20-01-2025(Mon) to 01-02-2025(Sat) 2 Weeks
8 1Eiocin;lrtlltincement of classwork 03-02-2025(Mon)

II MBA- 11 Semester

S. No Event Date(s) Duration
1 Commencement of classwork 03-02-2025(Mon)
2 First Spell of Instructions 03-02-2025(Mon) to 29-03-2025(Sat) 8 Weeks
3 First Mid Term Examinations 31-03-2025(Mon) to 05-04-2025(Sat) 1 Week
4 Second Spell of Instructions 07-04-2025(Mon) to 21-06-2025(Sat) 11 Weeks
5 Summer Vacation 12-05-2025(Mon) to 28-05-2025(Wed) | 2.5 Weeks
6 Second Mid Term Examinations | 23-06-2025(Mon) to 28-06-2025(Sat) 1 Week
7 E:ﬁg’:&ag\?;‘l:'a‘;'if:"s and 30-06-2025(Mon) to 05-07-2025(Sat) | 1 Week
8 End Semester Examinations 07-07-2025(Mon) to 19-07-2025(Sat) 2 Weeks
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